
Free Finish Line Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, 

compliments of BuDu Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be 

available in a free 4x6 print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have 

the ability to purchase additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this 

participant gift. Our photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is 

www.imageartsphoto.com.

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon

Saturday, July 30, 2011

The sunrise was BEAUTIFUL this morning, I hope you participants were able to see it!! Thanks for 

participating and we hope you had a fun time.

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Thanks to The Recycle Shop for the bike support this morning.

We have great local sponsor that we encourage you to support!



Gun

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Drew Magill 1341 46 M 3 0:05:35.1 4 0:00:36.8 1 0:30:12.5 27.3 6 0:00:20.3 4 0:16:38.5 6:10 0:53:23.2

2 Bryan Brosious 1493 26 M 1 0:04:53.9 3 0:00:29.1 3 0:33:06.4 24.9 48 0:00:42.0 6 0:17:31.5 6:29 0:56:42.9

3 Thomas Goos 1483 40 M 19 0:06:33.5 7 0:00:45.0 2 0:32:47.2 25.2 20 0:00:30.5 5 0:16:54.6 6:16 0:57:30.8

4 Jonmark Smith 1449 38 M 12 0:06:25.9 12 0:00:48.7 5 0:33:57.3 24.3 14 0:00:25.3 2 0:16:24.2 6:04 0:58:01.4

5 Stacia McInnes 1373 44 F 10 0:06:09.8 25 0:01:09.4 7 0:34:22.4 24 15 0:00:26.9 9 0:18:11.7 6:44 1:00:20.2

6 Vince Nethery 1343 56 M 8 0:06:03.8 6 0:00:44.7 4 0:33:43.5 24.5 35 0:00:35.6 19 0:19:17.8 7:09 1:00:25.4

7 Gustavo Basualdo 1496 40 M 14 0:06:30.3 5 0:00:42.7 10 0:35:28.1 23.3 27 0:00:33.3 7 0:18:02.9 6:41 1:01:17.3

8 Brian Houck 1478 30 M 18 0:06:33.2 16 0:00:53.9 6 0:34:12.1 24.1 50 0:00:42.6 21 0:19:25.4 7:11 1:01:47.2

9 Steven Lutz 1469 56 M 7 0:06:03.4 23 0:01:08.0 11 0:36:17.1 22.7 74 0:00:52.6 15 0:19:02.3 7:03 1:03:23.4

10 James Anderson 1348 33 M 43 0:07:49.9 69 0:01:59.1 9 0:35:19.9 23.4 106 0:01:15.6 10 0:18:22.1 6:48 1:04:46.6

11 Chad Andrews 1500 19 M 39 0:07:36.4 13 0:00:51.3 14 0:37:46.3 21.8 26 0:00:32.8 11 0:18:31.7 6:51 1:05:18.5

12 Lauris Mattson 1467 43 M 44 0:07:52.8 31 0:01:20.4 8 0:35:07.4 23.5 32 0:00:34.3 34 0:20:59.3 7:46 1:05:54.2

13 Tami Walton 1367 47 F 5 0:05:55.8 8 0:00:45.0 15 0:37:58.5 21.7 36 0:00:36.2 33 0:20:49.5 7:43 1:06:05.0

14 Kasey Carlson 1491 29 M 15 0:06:30.4 15 0:00:53.0 18 0:38:18.8 21.5 17 0:00:28.9 24 0:20:04.7 7:26 1:06:15.8

15 Lindsey Bradley 1381 14 F 23 0:07:00.6 17 0:00:56.5 24 0:39:14.0 21 23 0:00:30.7 12 0:18:42.1 6:56 1:06:23.9

16 Mariana Cannon 1386 48 F 4 0:05:45.2 21 0:01:03.8 19 0:38:19.8 21.5 34 0:00:35.5 31 0:20:41.4 7:40 1:06:25.7

17 John Cain Jr 1492 42 M 25 0:07:05.0 55 0:01:48.4 17 0:38:17.3 21.5 19 0:00:30.4 17 0:19:07.5 7:05 1:06:48.6

18 Kevin Good 1484 25 M 20 0:06:43.1 10 0:00:47.0 21 0:38:40.0 21.3 42 0:00:39.8 25 0:20:08.6 7:27 1:06:58.5

19 Joshua Razey 1451 35 M 48 0:08:04.6 77 0:02:08.8 29 0:39:49.9 20.7 91 0:01:04.3 3 0:16:36.8 6:09 1:07:44.4

20 Two Sicilians a Polack 1357 0 M 63 0:08:30.3 1 0:00:20.8 65 0:43:30.3 19 8 0:00:20.4 1 0:16:03.8 5:57 1:08:45.6

21 Kevin Dwight 1362 37 M 47 0:07:58.4 26 0:01:11.3 16 0:38:14.1 21.6 80 0:00:55.5 30 0:20:41.4 7:40 1:09:00.7

22 Kelly Prichett 1345 30 F 6 0:06:00.4 14 0:00:52.7 51 0:42:17.4 19.5 72 0:00:52.0 16 0:19:02.5 7:03 1:09:05.0

23 Hubert Wenzel 1442 24 M 21 0:06:47.3 2 0:00:22.3 20 0:38:29.7 21.4 10 0:00:22.0 64 0:23:19.5 8:38 1:09:20.8

24 Thomas Beckley 1344 43 M 36 0:07:30.5 32 0:01:21.0 12 0:36:27.5 22.6 56 0:00:45.4 65 0:23:24.6 8:40 1:09:29.0

25 Blaine Houk 1477 30 M 30 0:07:19.1 50 0:01:42.4 35 0:40:48.3 20.2 21 0:00:30.5 18 0:19:10.9 7:06 1:09:31.2

26 Mike McCutchen 1466 64 M 17 0:06:31.3 18 0:00:57.8 22 0:38:43.9 21.3 84 0:01:01.2 45 0:22:17.7 8:15 1:09:31.9

27 Dave Morell 1461 53 M 77 0:08:51.7 78 0:02:10.5 13 0:36:40.9 22.5 79 0:00:54.6 36 0:21:08.0 7:50 1:09:45.7

28 Joel Hendrickson 1480 38 M 33 0:07:23.4 53 0:01:44.6 40 0:41:04.0 20.1 70 0:00:50.9 13 0:18:43.0 6:56 1:09:45.9

29 Dale Fuller 1486 58 M 59 0:08:22.8 68 0:01:58.6 31 0:39:53.5 20.7 5 0:00:19.7 22 0:19:45.6 7:19 1:10:20.2

30 Ted Pierce 1454 69 M 13 0:06:29.8 49 0:01:42.1 23 0:39:10.3 21.1 37 0:00:36.9 49 0:22:41.8 8:24 1:10:40.9

31 David Postetter 1453 25 M 2 0:05:00.4 9 0:00:45.1 61 0:43:03.7 19.2 67 0:00:49.6 40 0:21:23.1 7:55 1:11:01.9

32 Diana Cortes 1352 29 F 42 0:07:46.6 44 0:01:37.9 52 0:42:21.5 19.5 99 0:01:12.4 8 0:18:03.9 6:41 1:11:02.3

33 Karen Leahy 1376 43 F 9 0:06:05.5 62 0:01:54.3 62 0:43:09.0 19.1 85 0:01:01.6 14 0:18:58.5 7:01 1:11:08.9

34 Danny Moate 1463 35 M 11 0:06:22.4 63 0:01:55.2 27 0:39:43.6 20.8 83 0:00:58.3 44 0:22:12.6 8:13 1:11:12.1

35 Jon Tesarik 1446 34 M 38 0:07:35.6 27 0:01:12.8 45 0:41:36.0 19.8 46 0:00:40.4 32 0:20:44.3 7:41 1:11:49.1

36 Dj Parker 1456 29 M 24 0:07:04.5 95 0:02:32.3 48 0:41:51.2 19.7 29 0:00:33.6 28 0:20:22.5 7:33 1:12:24.1

37 Scott Mattingly 1468 42 M 86 0:09:12.5 54 0:01:47.8 28 0:39:49.0 20.7 105 0:01:14.1 35 0:21:02.6 7:47 1:13:06.0

38 Ryan Stetner 1448 26 M 83 0:09:04.0 86 0:02:23.3 50 0:42:10.7 19.6 3 0:00:17.7 20 0:19:20.4 7:10 1:13:16.1

39 Mark Bottorff 1494 50 M 32 0:07:21.9 19 0:01:00.2 25 0:39:27.0 20.9 47 0:00:41.3 77 0:24:58.3 9:15 1:13:28.7

40 Nicholas Gladfelter 1485 28 M 28 0:07:12.1 59 0:01:52.0 53 0:42:25.9 19.4 63 0:00:47.8 39 0:21:21.6 7:54 1:13:39.4

41 Svetlana Hill 1342 30 F 61 0:08:26.0 22 0:01:04.3 39 0:41:03.4 20.1 38 0:00:37.1 47 0:22:31.1 8:20 1:13:41.9

42 Frank Purdy 1452 58 M 46 0:07:56.2 94 0:02:32.0 36 0:40:48.5 20.2 89 0:01:02.6 42 0:21:27.1 7:57 1:13:46.4

43 Team PSE 1356 0 M 138 0:11:03.8 56 0:42:46.8 19.3 2 0:00:16.8 23 0:19:55.0 7:23 1:14:02.4

44 Kelly Wavrin 1366 49 F 79 0:08:54.0 28 0:01:13.5 32 0:40:38.5 20.3 66 0:00:49.2 52 0:22:52.1 8:28 1:14:27.3

45 Andrea Nesbitt 1423 25 F 45 0:07:53.1 57 0:01:49.3 44 0:41:27.5 19.9 13 0:00:25.0 56 0:22:58.6 8:30 1:14:33.5

46 Lisa Narkiewicz 1354 30 F 41 0:07:43.8 40 0:01:32.6 43 0:41:19.9 20 58 0:00:45.6 61 0:23:14.0 8:36 1:14:35.9

47 Andy Hoyt 1476 28 M 26 0:07:08.5 29 0:01:16.5 60 0:42:57.3 19.2 11 0:00:22.0 54 0:22:53.7 8:29 1:14:38.0

48 Jettrell Stetner 1398 26 F 35 0:07:27.4 60 0:01:52.6 47 0:41:46.4 19.8 62 0:00:47.4 51 0:22:47.5 8:26 1:14:41.3

49 Jennifer Mattson 1374 40 F 88 0:09:22.2 65 0:01:56.7 42 0:41:17.9 20 68 0:00:49.8 38 0:21:18.9 7:53 1:14:45.5

50 Melissa Waite 1391 30 F 55 0:08:14.1 41 0:01:33.4 33 0:40:42.7 20.3 75 0:00:52.7 71 0:23:39.3 8:46 1:15:02.2

51 Steve Keller 1472 61 M 29 0:07:17.2 24 0:01:09.0 30 0:39:51.7 20.7 82 0:00:58.0 90 0:26:26.2 9:47 1:15:42.1

52 Brion Newell 1459 41 M 27 0:07:10.9 45 0:01:39.0 37 0:40:54.3 20.2 109 0:01:21.8 76 0:24:44.1 9:10 1:15:50.1

53 Jacquelyn Styrna 1351 33 F 76 0:08:47.4 70 0:01:59.3 38 0:40:56.2 20.2 77 0:00:53.2 70 0:23:38.7 8:45 1:16:14.8

54 Scott Harris 1481 51 M 81 0:08:59.0 34 0:01:27.2 49 0:42:09.5 19.6 57 0:00:45.5 58 0:23:09.1 8:34 1:16:30.3

55 Jana Seaman 1353 30 F 22 0:06:58.8 93 0:02:30.0 84 0:45:50.5 18 51 0:00:43.0 29 0:20:32.8 7:36 1:16:35.1

56 Patrick Humberstad 1475 45 M 64 0:08:30.4 73 0:02:01.6 58 0:42:50.2 19.3 92 0:01:04.7 50 0:22:46.8 8:26 1:17:13.7

57 Haley Amos 1441 27 F 91 0:09:32.1 37 0:01:31.1 46 0:41:43.8 19.8 115 0:01:34.8 55 0:22:57.6 8:30 1:17:19.4

58 Maria Vucheva 1350 27 F 85 0:09:07.1 100 0:02:41.2 41 0:41:16.3 20 125 0:01:59.2 53 0:22:52.5 8:28 1:17:56.3

59 Eric Hohman 1479 50 M 90 0:09:28.4 103 0:02:42.3 74 0:45:02.8 18.3 22 0:00:30.6 27 0:20:21.4 7:32 1:18:05.5

60 Kristy Dwight 1399 37 F 106 0:10:42.2 43 0:01:36.0 66 0:43:41.7 18.9 64 0:00:48.7 41 0:21:24.7 7:56 1:18:13.3

61 Eric Letsche 1355 39 M 71 0:08:38.8 112 0:03:05.6 67 0:43:50.0 18.8 96 0:01:10.1 43 0:21:36.0 8:00 1:18:20.5

62 Gene Sementi 1358 53 M 54 0:08:13.9 75 0:02:02.2 34 0:40:43.0 20.3 118 0:01:42.0 89 0:26:25.0 9:47 1:19:06.1

63 Kathi Charlton 1385 46 F 56 0:08:20.3 30 0:01:18.8 72 0:44:28.0 18.6 49 0:00:42.4 75 0:24:41.8 9:09 1:19:31.3

64 Mike Chittick 1303 34 M 50 0:08:07.0 72 0:02:01.3 68 0:44:04.5 18.7 41 0:00:39.7 81 0:25:01.4 9:16 1:19:53.9

65 Carla Brock 1437 37 F 69 0:08:36.6 51 0:01:42.5 57 0:42:49.4 19.3 81 0:00:55.7 86 0:25:51.9 9:34 1:19:56.1

66 Natalie Tomaso 1392 28 F 112 0:11:10.3 48 0:01:41.9 70 0:44:18.4 18.6 12 0:00:22.1 46 0:22:28.4 8:19 1:20:01.1

67 Grant Bardwell 1497 18 M 34 0:07:26.4 46 0:01:39.0 82 0:45:23.4 18.2 1 0:00:14.9 82 0:25:18.0 9:22 1:20:01.7
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

68 Sara Heitstuman 1434 28 F 65 0:08:30.7 89 0:02:24.0 75 0:45:04.2 18.3 33 0:00:34.4 68 0:23:32.6 8:43 1:20:05.9

69 Sharon Spencer 1347 41 F 68 0:08:32.4 58 0:01:51.0 26 0:39:42.6 20.8 107 0:01:18.3 104 0:28:51.9 10:41 1:20:16.2

70 Alexandra Richardson 1400 19 F 119 0:11:49.0 11 0:00:47.6 69 0:44:10.4 18.7 7 0:00:20.3 62 0:23:16.4 8:37 1:20:23.7

71 Jen Holmgren 1432 37 F 57 0:08:21.9 38 0:01:31.2 55 0:42:42.7 19.3 73 0:00:52.0 95 0:27:02.0 10:01 1:20:29.8

72 Allison Stickney 1397 35 F 87 0:09:17.1 104 0:02:43.5 81 0:45:19.5 18.2 24 0:00:31.1 60 0:23:10.9 8:35 1:21:02.1

73 Jamie Hurter 1430 25 F 95 0:09:44.1 88 0:02:23.9 86 0:45:54.4 18 9 0:00:21.8 57 0:23:05.9 8:33 1:21:30.1

74 Candice Tipton 1393 35 F 107 0:10:43.3 76 0:02:04.4 85 0:45:53.9 18 16 0:00:28.3 48 0:22:34.3 8:21 1:21:44.2

75 Dustin Hurter 1474 27 M 99 0:10:19.9 102 0:02:42.2 71 0:44:19.5 18.6 69 0:00:50.1 69 0:23:37.5 8:45 1:21:49.2

76 Russ Murphey 1460 50 M 110 0:11:05.6 111 0:03:05.3 54 0:42:36.9 19.4 53 0:00:43.6 80 0:25:01.2 9:16 1:22:32.6

77 Daniel Watson 1346 28 M 118 0:11:47.2 126 0:03:57.1 59 0:42:55.9 19.2 124 0:01:57.9 59 0:23:10.8 8:35 1:23:48.9

78 Amy Hill 1433 39 F 115 0:11:23.7 33 0:01:21.3 78 0:45:15.4 18.2 98 0:01:12.2 84 0:25:31.9 9:27 1:24:44.5

79 Arin Swinger 1396 36 F 75 0:08:44.3 36 0:01:28.1 76 0:45:04.9 18.3 18 0:00:30.0 107 0:28:59.8 10:44 1:24:47.1

80 Trent Thompson 1445 37 M 122 0:12:03.5 83 0:02:18.9 77 0:45:06.3 18.3 44 0:00:40.3 79 0:25:00.7 9:16 1:25:09.7

81 Allison Razey 1371 28 F 66 0:08:31.4 109 0:03:00.4 93 0:48:08.3 17.1 28 0:00:33.6 78 0:25:00.7 9:16 1:25:14.4

82 Michael Cortner 1490 55 M 104 0:10:39.2 124 0:03:38.9 63 0:43:15.8 19.1 95 0:01:08.5 92 0:26:37.9 9:51 1:25:20.3

83 Jessaca Tesarik 1395 31 F 96 0:10:07.1 79 0:02:15.7 80 0:45:18.8 18.2 93 0:01:05.1 93 0:26:40.5 9:53 1:25:27.2

84 Elizabeth Reeves 1370 47 F 72 0:08:39.5 61 0:01:54.1 88 0:46:06.5 17.9 102 0:01:13.0 99 0:27:39.1 10:14 1:25:32.2

85 Sonia Bishop 1439 37 F 80 0:08:56.3 35 0:01:28.0 90 0:47:04.7 17.5 86 0:01:01.7 96 0:27:15.7 10:06 1:25:46.4

86 William Reichlin 1450 43 M 133 0:14:32.7 105 0:02:44.2 79 0:45:16.5 18.2 25 0:00:32.6 63 0:23:16.4 8:37 1:26:22.4

87 Casi Heintzman 1377 30 F 37 0:07:31.6 120 0:03:31.6 104 0:50:01.3 16.5 121 0:01:52.0 66 0:23:29.4 8:42 1:26:25.9

88 Rachel Houck 1431 32 F 82 0:09:01.9 47 0:01:40.6 99 0:48:55.9 16.9 108 0:01:20.4 85 0:25:37.6 9:29 1:26:36.4

89 Jennifer Warren 1390 26 F 58 0:08:22.2 39 0:01:31.7 89 0:46:29.2 17.7 101 0:01:12.9 108 0:29:10.4 10:48 1:26:46.4

90 Ethan Bergman 1495 59 M 70 0:08:36.8 64 0:01:56.3 119 0:54:27.8 15.2 65 0:00:49.0 37 0:21:17.7 7:53 1:27:07.6

91 Tara Janet 1429 39 F 73 0:08:39.6 92 0:02:28.3 97 0:48:34.8 17 97 0:01:10.9 94 0:26:47.2 9:55 1:27:40.8

92 Shane Erickson 1487 55 M 67 0:08:32.1 117 0:03:23.3 92 0:47:59.3 17.2 123 0:01:56.7 91 0:26:27.2 9:48 1:28:18.6

93 Tony Oliver 1457 55 M 78 0:08:53.7 101 0:02:41.6 64 0:43:29.6 19 111 0:01:23.7 118 0:32:08.6 11:54 1:28:37.2

94 Jerry Olivas 1458 52 M 124 0:12:58.3 119 0:03:27.6 73 0:44:46.0 18.4 112 0:01:30.7 87 0:26:00.8 9:38 1:28:43.4

95 JoAnne Duncan 1359 46 F 40 0:07:40.2 81 0:02:16.8 106 0:50:13.5 16.4 94 0:01:06.3 98 0:27:38.5 10:14 1:28:55.3

96 Peter Vuchev 1349 22 M 100 0:10:21.9 97 0:02:37.3 100 0:49:05.1 16.8 52 0:00:43.0 88 0:26:21.4 9:46 1:29:08.7

97 Christine McCroskey 1361 53 F 94 0:09:44.0 91 0:02:27.9 83 0:45:48.0 18 129 0:02:10.3 109 0:29:12.4 10:49 1:29:22.6

98 Jenn Watt 1389 31 F 89 0:09:26.9 131 0:04:34.7 103 0:50:00.9 16.5 122 0:01:54.0 67 0:23:29.4 8:42 1:29:25.9

99

Godofredo (Fred 

Uytioco 1444 40 M 102 0:10:33.0 114 0:03:16.0 107 0:50:31.1 16.3 54 0:00:43.8 74 0:24:39.3 9:08 1:29:43.2

100 Jennifer Seelig 1369 46 F 51 0:08:07.1 106 0:02:48.1 113 0:52:38.1 15.7 103 0:01:13.2 83 0:25:18.6 9:22 1:30:05.1

101 John Holk 1301 42 M 120 0:11:55.1 71 0:01:59.6 94 0:48:15.0 17.1 88 0:01:02.1 106 0:28:54.3 10:42 1:32:06.1

102 Marty Holk 1302 13 M 123 0:12:06.5 56 0:01:49.0 96 0:48:32.4 17 55 0:00:44.9 105 0:28:53.3 10:42 1:32:06.1

103 Amy Liu 1428 29 F 84 0:09:04.2 87 0:02:23.9 115 0:53:29.3 15.4 135 0:02:33.5 73 0:24:37.4 9:07 1:32:08.3

104 Amanda Charvet 1384 24 F 60 0:08:25.9 96 0:02:33.6 105 0:50:11.4 16.4 110 0:01:22.0 111 0:29:51.0 11:03 1:32:23.9

105 Kim Beagley 1388 49 F 92 0:09:35.2 115 0:03:16.9 101 0:49:20.1 16.7 128 0:02:10.0 102 0:28:07.0 10:25 1:32:29.2

106 Bradley Miller 1464 26 M 116 0:11:24.7 99 0:02:40.8 127 0:57:54.3 14.2 31 0:00:34.1 26 0:20:16.7 7:30 1:32:50.6

107 Wilson Attebery 1499 32 M 74 0:08:41.1 108 0:02:58.9 109 0:51:05.3 16.2 30 0:00:34.0 110 0:29:42.5 11:00 1:33:01.8

108 Melvin Van Houten 1360 72 M 101 0:10:27.7 125 0:03:52.1 87 0:46:00.7 17.9 40 0:00:38.5 122 0:32:52.2 12:10 1:33:51.2

109 Steve Parker 1455 36 M 31 0:07:20.3 122 0:03:34.8 108 0:50:35.3 16.3 114 0:01:34.2 117 0:31:58.7 11:50 1:35:03.3

110 Cheryl Britton 1387 56 F 111 0:11:07.0 132 0:04:35.2 91 0:47:05.8 17.5 45 0:00:40.3 123 0:32:53.3 12:11 1:36:21.6

111 COL- AL-CAR 1363 0 M 16 0:06:30.6 42 0:01:33.8 121 0:54:54.7 15 4 0:00:19.7 124 0:33:34.8 12:26 1:36:53.6

112 Nelson Liu 1471 31 M 93 0:09:40.2 137 0:06:47.6 116 0:53:31.0 15.4 134 0:02:31.8 72 0:24:37.4 9:07 1:37:08.0

113 Braden Dilly 1489 11 M 52 0:08:12.1 85 0:02:21.8 124 0:57:37.8 14.3 132 0:02:24.7 100 0:27:46.8 10:17 1:38:23.2

114 Sam Dilly 1488 42 M 53 0:08:12.3 82 0:02:18.5 125 0:57:41.9 14.3 131 0:02:23.9 101 0:27:46.8 10:17 1:38:23.4

115 Cheryl Harris 1378 50 F 108 0:10:43.4 98 0:02:39.8 112 0:52:21.0 15.8 113 0:01:33.2 115 0:31:30.0 11:40 1:38:47.4

116 Court Jones 1473 76 M 109 0:10:54.6 90 0:02:27.3 98 0:48:44.4 16.9 60 0:00:46.1 129 0:36:14.1 13:25 1:39:06.5

117 Danelle Court 1436 27 F 114 0:11:23.6 107 0:02:54.4 117 0:53:53.5 15.3 90 0:01:04.0 113 0:30:13.8 11:11 1:39:29.3

118 Phillip Averill 1498 32 M 137 0:21:29.9 80 0:02:16.4 95 0:48:19.9 17.1 61 0:00:46.6 97 0:27:23.5 10:09 1:40:16.3

119 Stan Moon 1462 63 M 126 0:13:09.2 130 0:04:11.9 102 0:50:00.4 16.5 130 0:02:19.3 114 0:30:43.5 11:23 1:40:24.3

120 Sarah Thompson 1394 34 F 49 0:08:05.4 67 0:01:58.2 114 0:53:01.9 15.6 59 0:00:45.7 130 0:38:39.4 14:19 1:42:30.6

121 Amber Ford 1380 28 F 98 0:10:10.8 52 0:01:43.7 126 0:57:45.3 14.3 39 0:00:37.5 119 0:32:21.3 11:59 1:42:38.6

122 Larah Parker 1422 32 F 62 0:08:28.0 113 0:03:07.6 123 0:56:15.9 14.7 104 0:01:13.7 126 0:34:50.1 12:54 1:43:55.3

123 Amber Moore 1426 24 F 105 0:10:41.1 74 0:02:02.1 118 0:54:15.3 15.2 119 0:01:45.0 127 0:35:42.1 13:13 1:44:25.6

124 Kelly Moser 1424 28 F 127 0:13:17.0 116 0:03:20.0 122 0:55:38.6 14.8 78 0:00:53.6 121 0:32:37.4 12:05 1:45:46.6

125 Karen Cortner 1383 50 F 132 0:14:11.2 133 0:04:58.4 110 0:51:32.9 16 137 0:02:51.3 128 0:35:43.0 13:14 1:49:16.8

126 Yo Momma 1364 0 M 97 0:10:10.0 20 0:01:01.5 132 1:05:07.6 12.7 117 0:01:41.9 116 0:31:42.7 11:44 1:49:43.7

127 Rachel McGee 1427 30 F 128 0:13:46.1 84 0:02:19.6 131 1:04:02.4 12.9 116 0:01:39.0 103 0:28:12.6 10:27 1:49:59.7

128 Clint VanderMey 1443 31 M 134 0:15:17.7 118 0:03:25.3 111 0:52:14.2 15.8 71 0:00:51.7 133 0:40:49.7 15:07 1:52:38.6

129 Becky Drew 1382 56 F 125 0:13:01.8 110 0:03:04.1 130 1:03:14.8 13 100 0:01:12.8 120 0:32:28.7 12:01 1:53:02.2

130 Kimberly Donahue 1435 25 F 117 0:11:35.5 128 0:04:03.5 129 1:01:23.0 13.4 133 0:02:27.5 125 0:33:37.5 12:27 1:53:07.0

131 Leslie White 1365 56 F 121 0:11:56.9 129 0:04:11.8 120 0:54:49.6 15.1 76 0:00:52.8 135 0:42:32.9 15:45 1:54:24.0

132 Cory McNutt 1465 31 M 113 0:11:15.2 134 0:05:07.4 133 1:07:15.9 12.3 43 0:00:40.3 112 0:30:06.0 11:09 1:54:24.8

133 Sheila Moon 1372 63 F 129 0:13:50.7 127 0:03:57.9 128 1:01:06.4 13.5 120 0:01:49.8 136 0:42:36.0 15:47 2:03:20.8

134 Meg Ludlum 1375 67 F 103 0:10:35.9 66 0:01:57.4 136 1:13:11.3 11.3 87 0:01:01.7 134 0:41:46.3 15:28 2:08:32.6

135 Danilynn Black 1438 28 F 136 0:15:19.1 121 0:03:34.0 137 1:17:08.6 10.7 127 0:02:07.5 131 0:39:20.4 14:34 2:17:29.6

136 Riley Roland 1425 11 F 135 0:15:18.8 123 0:03:35.3 138 1:17:10.8 10.7 126 0:02:04.4 132 0:39:20.6 14:34 2:17:29.9

137 Brita Gulseth 1379 30 F 130 0:13:57.6 136 0:06:21.0 134 1:12:56.4 11.3 136 0:02:47.9 137 0:51:05.1 18:55 2:27:08.0

138 Alia Simonson 1368 36 F 131 0:13:58.4 135 0:06:10.9 135 1:12:57.9 11.3 138 0:02:54.8 138 0:51:06.4 18:56 2:27:08.4
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Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Lindsey Bradley 1381 14 1 0:07:00.6 2 0:00:56.5 1 0:39:14.0 2 0:00:30.7 1 0:18:42.1 1:06:23.9

2 64 Alexandra Richardson 1400 19 2 0:11:49.0 1 0:00:47.6 2 0:44:10.4 1 0:00:20.3 2 0:23:16.4 1:20:23.7

3 116 Riley Roland 1425 11 3 0:15:18.8 3 0:03:35.3 3 1:17:10.8 3 0:02:04.4 3 0:39:20.6 2:17:29.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 109 Amber Moore 1426 24 1 0:10:41.1 1 0:02:02.1 1 0:54:15.3 1 0:01:45.0 1 0:35:42.1 1:44:25.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Diana Cortes 1352 29 2 0:07:46.6 3 0:01:37.9 5 0:42:21.5 8 0:01:12.4 1 0:18:03.9 1:11:02.3

2 41 Andrea Nesbitt 1423 25 3 0:07:53.1 5 0:01:49.3 2 0:41:27.5 3 0:00:25.0 6 0:22:58.6 1:14:33.5

3 44 Jettrell Stetner 1398 26 1 0:07:27.4 6 0:01:52.6 4 0:41:46.4 5 0:00:47.4 3 0:22:47.5 1:14:41.3

4 53 Haley Amos 1441 27 8 0:09:32.1 1 0:01:31.1 3 0:41:43.8 10 0:01:34.8 5 0:22:57.6 1:17:19.4

5 54 Maria Vucheva 1350 27 7 0:09:07.1 10 0:02:41.2 1 0:41:16.3 11 0:01:59.2 4 0:22:52.5 1:17:56.3

6 61 Natalie Tomaso 1392 28 10 0:11:10.3 4 0:01:41.9 6 0:44:18.4 2 0:00:22.1 2 0:22:28.4 1:20:01.1

7 63 Sara Heitstuman 1434 28 5 0:08:30.7 9 0:02:24.0 7 0:45:04.2 4 0:00:34.4 8 0:23:32.6 1:20:05.9

8 67 Jamie Hurter 1430 25 9 0:09:44.1 8 0:02:23.9 8 0:45:54.4 1 0:00:21.8 7 0:23:05.9 1:21:30.1

9 81 Jennifer Warren 1390 26 4 0:08:22.2 2 0:01:31.7 9 0:46:29.2 9 0:01:12.9 10 0:29:10.4 1:26:46.4

10 93 Amy Liu 1428 29 6 0:09:04.2 7 0:02:23.9 10 0:53:29.3 13 0:02:33.5 9 0:24:37.4 1:32:08.3

11 104 Danelle Court 1436 27 11 0:11:23.6 11 0:02:54.4 11 0:53:53.5 7 0:01:04.0 11 0:30:13.8 1:39:29.3

12 110 Kelly Moser 1424 28 12 0:13:17.0 12 0:03:20.0 12 0:55:38.6 6 0:00:53.6 12 0:32:37.4 1:45:46.6

13 115 Danilynn Black 1438 28 13 0:15:19.1 13 0:03:34.0 13 1:17:08.6 12 0:02:07.5 13 0:39:20.4 2:17:29.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 Kelly Prichett 1345 30 1 0:06:00.4 1 0:00:52.7 5 0:42:17.4 5 0:00:52.0 1 0:19:02.5 1:09:05.0

2 38 Svetlana Hill 1342 30 6 0:08:26.0 2 0:01:04.3 3 0:41:03.4 1 0:00:37.1 3 0:22:31.1 1:13:41.9

3 42 Lisa Narkiewicz 1354 30 3 0:07:43.8 3 0:01:32.6 4 0:41:19.9 3 0:00:45.6 4 0:23:14.0 1:14:35.9

4 46 Melissa Waite 1391 30 5 0:08:14.1 4 0:01:33.4 1 0:40:42.7 6 0:00:52.7 7 0:23:39.3 1:15:02.2

5 49 Jacquelyn Styrna 1351 33 8 0:08:47.4 7 0:01:59.3 2 0:40:56.2 7 0:00:53.2 6 0:23:38.7 1:16:14.8

6 51 Jana Seaman 1353 30 2 0:06:58.8 10 0:02:30.0 7 0:45:50.5 2 0:00:43.0 2 0:20:32.8 1:16:35.1

7 76 Jessaca Tesarik 1395 31 11 0:10:07.1 8 0:02:15.7 6 0:45:18.8 8 0:01:05.1 9 0:26:40.5 1:25:27.2

8 80 Rachel Houck 1431 32 9 0:09:01.9 5 0:01:40.6 8 0:48:55.9 10 0:01:20.4 8 0:25:37.6 1:26:36.4

9 88 Jenn Watt 1389 31 10 0:09:26.9 12 0:04:34.7 9 0:50:00.9 12 0:01:54.0 5 0:23:29.4 1:29:25.9

10 107 Sarah Thompson 1394 34 4 0:08:05.4 6 0:01:58.2 10 0:53:01.9 4 0:00:45.7 12 0:38:39.4 1:42:30.6

11 108 Larah Parker 1422 32 7 0:08:28.0 11 0:03:07.6 11 0:56:15.9 9 0:01:13.7 11 0:34:50.1 1:43:55.3

12 111 Rachel McGee 1427 30 12 0:13:46.1 9 0:02:19.6 12 1:04:02.4 11 0:01:39.0 10 0:28:12.6 1:49:59.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 56 Kristy Dwight 1399 37 7 0:10:42.2 5 0:01:36.0 3 0:43:41.7 4 0:00:48.7 1 0:21:24.7 1:18:13.3

2 60 Carla Brock 1437 37 2 0:08:36.6 6 0:01:42.5 2 0:42:49.4 6 0:00:55.7 5 0:25:51.9 1:19:56.1

3 65 Jen Holmgren 1432 37 1 0:08:21.9 4 0:01:31.2 1 0:42:42.7 5 0:00:52.0 7 0:27:02.0 1:20:29.8

4 66 Allison Stickney 1397 35 6 0:09:17.1 9 0:02:43.5 6 0:45:19.5 3 0:00:31.1 3 0:23:10.9 1:21:02.1

5 68 Candice Tipton 1393 35 8 0:10:43.3 7 0:02:04.4 7 0:45:53.9 1 0:00:28.3 2 0:22:34.3 1:21:44.2

6 72 Amy Hill 1433 39 9 0:11:23.7 1 0:01:21.3 5 0:45:15.4 9 0:01:12.2 4 0:25:31.9 1:24:44.5

7 73 Arin Swinger 1396 36 4 0:08:44.3 3 0:01:28.1 4 0:45:04.9 2 0:00:30.0 9 0:28:59.8 1:24:47.1

8 78 Sonia Bishop 1439 37 5 0:08:56.3 2 0:01:28.0 8 0:47:04.7 7 0:01:01.7 8 0:27:15.7 1:25:46.4

9 83 Tara Janet 1429 39 3 0:08:39.6 8 0:02:28.3 9 0:48:34.8 8 0:01:10.9 6 0:26:47.2 1:27:40.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Stacia McInnes 1373 44 2 0:06:09.8 1 0:01:09.4 1 0:34:22.4 1 0:00:26.9 1 0:18:11.7 1:00:20.2

2 30 Karen Leahy 1376 43 1 0:06:05.5 2 0:01:54.3 3 0:43:09.0 3 0:01:01.6 2 0:18:58.5 1:11:08.9

3 45 Jennifer Mattson 1374 40 3 0:09:22.2 3 0:01:56.7 2 0:41:17.9 2 0:00:49.8 3 0:21:18.9 1:14:45.5

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon 2011

Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Sunday, July 31, 2011

~ Swim ~

Divisions Page 4 of 7



Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Tami Walton 1367 47 2 0:05:55.8 1 0:00:45.0 1 0:37:58.5 2 0:00:36.2 2 0:20:49.5 1:06:05.0

2 16 Mariana Cannon 1386 48 1 0:05:45.2 2 0:01:03.8 2 0:38:19.8 1 0:00:35.5 1 0:20:41.4 1:06:25.7

3 40 Kelly Wavrin 1366 49 6 0:08:54.0 3 0:01:13.5 3 0:40:38.5 3 0:00:49.2 3 0:22:52.1 1:14:27.3

4 77 Elizabeth Reeves 1370 47 5 0:08:39.5 4 0:01:54.1 4 0:46:06.5 5 0:01:13.0 6 0:27:39.1 1:25:32.2

5 86 JoAnne Duncan 1359 46 3 0:07:40.2 5 0:02:16.8 6 0:50:13.5 4 0:01:06.3 5 0:27:38.5 1:28:55.3

6 90 Jennifer Seelig 1369 46 4 0:08:07.1 6 0:02:48.1 7 0:52:38.1 6 0:01:13.2 4 0:25:18.6 1:30:05.1

7 94 Kim Beagley 1388 49 7 0:09:35.2 7 0:03:16.9 5 0:49:20.1 7 0:02:10.0 7 0:28:07.0 1:32:29.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 102 Cheryl Harris 1378 50 1 0:10:43.4 1 0:02:39.8 1 0:52:21.0 1 0:01:33.2 1 0:31:30.0 1:38:47.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 98 Cheryl Britton 1387 56 1 0:11:07.0 2 0:04:35.2 1 0:47:05.8 1 0:00:40.3 2 0:32:53.3 1:36:21.6

2 112 Becky Drew 1382 56 2 0:13:01.8 1 0:03:04.1 2 1:03:14.8 2 0:01:12.8 1 0:32:28.7 1:53:02.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 113 Sheila Moon 1372 63 1 0:13:50.7 1 0:03:57.9 1 1:01:06.4 1 0:01:49.8 1 0:42:36.0 2:03:20.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 114 Meg Ludlum 1375 67 1 0:10:35.9 1 0:01:57.4 1 1:13:11.3 1 0:01:01.7 1 0:41:46.3 2:08:32.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Chad Andrews 1500 19 2 0:07:36.4 1 0:00:51.3 1 0:37:46.3 2 0:00:32.8 1 0:18:31.7 1:05:18.5

2 62 Grant Bardwell 1497 18 1 0:07:26.4 2 0:01:39.0 2 0:45:23.4 1 0:00:14.9 2 0:25:18.0 1:20:01.7

3 92 Marty Holk 1302 13 4 0:12:06.5 3 0:01:49.0 3 0:48:32.4 3 0:00:44.9 4 0:28:53.3 1:32:06.1

4 100 Braden Dilly 1489 11 3 0:08:12.1 4 0:02:21.8 4 0:57:37.8 4 0:02:24.7 3 0:27:46.8 1:38:23.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 Hubert Wenzel 1442 24 1 0:06:47.3 1 0:00:22.3 1 0:38:29.7 1 0:00:22.0 1 0:23:19.5 1:09:20.8

2 87 Peter Vuchev 1349 22 2 0:10:21.9 2 0:02:37.3 2 0:49:05.1 2 0:00:43.0 2 0:26:21.4 1:29:08.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Bryan Brosious 1493 26 1 0:04:53.9 1 0:00:29.1 1 0:33:06.4 7 0:00:42.0 1 0:17:31.5 0:56:42.9

2 14 Kasey Carlson 1491 29 3 0:06:30.4 4 0:00:53.0 2 0:38:18.8 3 0:00:28.9 3 0:20:04.7 1:06:15.8

3 18 Kevin Good 1484 25 4 0:06:43.1 3 0:00:47.0 3 0:38:40.0 6 0:00:39.8 4 0:20:08.6 1:06:58.5

4 28 David Postetter 1453 25 2 0:05:00.4 2 0:00:45.1 9 0:43:03.7 9 0:00:49.6 8 0:21:23.1 1:11:01.9

5 33 Dj Parker 1456 29 5 0:07:04.5 8 0:02:32.3 4 0:41:51.2 4 0:00:33.6 6 0:20:22.5 1:12:24.1

6 35 Ryan Stetner 1448 26 8 0:09:04.0 7 0:02:23.3 5 0:42:10.7 1 0:00:17.7 2 0:19:20.4 1:13:16.1

7 37 Nicholas Gladfelter 1485 28 7 0:07:12.1 6 0:01:52.0 6 0:42:25.9 8 0:00:47.8 7 0:21:21.6 1:13:39.4

8 43 Andy Hoyt 1476 28 6 0:07:08.5 5 0:01:16.5 8 0:42:57.3 2 0:00:22.0 9 0:22:53.7 1:14:38.0

9 69 Dustin Hurter 1474 27 9 0:10:19.9 10 0:02:42.2 10 0:44:19.5 10 0:00:50.1 11 0:23:37.5 1:21:49.2

10 71 Daniel Watson 1346 28 11 0:11:47.2 11 0:03:57.1 7 0:42:55.9 11 0:01:57.9 10 0:23:10.8 1:23:48.9

11 95 Bradley Miller 1464 26 10 0:11:24.7 9 0:02:40.8 11 0:57:54.3 5 0:00:34.1 5 0:20:16.7 1:32:50.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Brian Houck 1478 30 1 0:06:33.2 1 0:00:53.9 1 0:34:12.1 4 0:00:42.6 3 0:19:25.4 1:01:47.2

2 10 James Anderson 1348 33 4 0:07:49.9 4 0:01:59.1 2 0:35:19.9 6 0:01:15.6 1 0:18:22.1 1:04:46.6

3 22 Blaine Houk 1477 30 2 0:07:19.1 3 0:01:42.4 3 0:40:48.3 1 0:00:30.5 2 0:19:10.9 1:09:31.2

4 32 Jon Tesarik 1446 34 3 0:07:35.6 2 0:01:12.8 4 0:41:36.0 3 0:00:40.4 4 0:20:44.3 1:11:49.1

5 59 Mike Chittick 1303 34 5 0:08:07.0 5 0:02:01.3 5 0:44:04.5 2 0:00:39.7 6 0:25:01.4 1:19:53.9

6 99 Nelson Liu 1471 31 6 0:09:40.2 7 0:06:47.6 7 0:53:31.0 7 0:02:31.8 5 0:24:37.4 1:37:08.0

7 105 Phillip Averill 1498 32 7 0:21:29.9 6 0:02:16.4 6 0:48:19.9 5 0:00:46.6 7 0:27:23.5 1:40:16.3

Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Divisions Page 5 of 7



Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Jonmark Smith 1449 38 2 0:06:25.9 1 0:00:48.7 1 0:33:57.3 1 0:00:25.3 1 0:16:24.2 0:58:01.4

2 19 Joshua Razey 1451 35 5 0:08:04.6 4 0:02:08.8 3 0:39:49.9 5 0:01:04.3 2 0:16:36.8 1:07:44.4

3 25 Joel Hendrickson 1480 38 4 0:07:23.4 2 0:01:44.6 4 0:41:04.0 3 0:00:50.9 3 0:18:43.0 1:09:45.9

4 31 Danny Moate 1463 35 1 0:06:22.4 3 0:01:55.2 2 0:39:43.6 4 0:00:58.3 5 0:22:12.6 1:11:12.1

5 57 Eric Letsche 1355 39 6 0:08:38.8 6 0:03:05.6 5 0:43:50.0 6 0:01:10.1 4 0:21:36.0 1:18:20.5

6 74 Trent Thompson 1445 37 7 0:12:03.5 5 0:02:18.9 6 0:45:06.3 2 0:00:40.3 6 0:25:00.7 1:25:09.7

7 97 Steve Parker 1455 36 3 0:07:20.3 7 0:03:34.8 7 0:50:35.3 7 0:01:34.2 7 0:31:58.7 1:35:03.3

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Thomas Goos 1483 40 2 0:06:33.5 2 0:00:45.0 1 0:32:47.2 2 0:00:30.5 1 0:16:54.6 0:57:30.8

2 7 Gustavo Basualdo 1496 40 1 0:06:30.3 1 0:00:42.7 3 0:35:28.1 4 0:00:33.3 2 0:18:02.9 1:01:17.3

3 12 Lauris Mattson 1467 43 5 0:07:52.8 3 0:01:20.4 2 0:35:07.4 5 0:00:34.3 4 0:20:59.3 1:05:54.2

4 17 John Cain Jr 1492 42 3 0:07:05.0 6 0:01:48.4 4 0:38:17.3 1 0:00:30.4 3 0:19:07.5 1:06:48.6

5 34 Scott Mattingly 1468 42 7 0:09:12.5 5 0:01:47.8 5 0:39:49.0 8 0:01:14.1 5 0:21:02.6 1:13:06.0

6 48 Brion Newell 1459 41 4 0:07:10.9 4 0:01:39.0 6 0:40:54.3 9 0:01:21.8 8 0:24:44.1 1:15:50.1

7 79 William Reichlin 1450 43 10 0:14:32.7 9 0:02:44.2 7 0:45:16.5 3 0:00:32.6 6 0:23:16.4 1:26:22.4

8 89 Godofredo (Fred Uytioco 1444 40 8 0:10:33.0 10 0:03:16.0 9 0:50:31.1 6 0:00:43.8 7 0:24:39.3 1:29:43.2

9 91 John Holk 1301 42 9 0:11:55.1 7 0:01:59.6 8 0:48:15.0 7 0:01:02.1 10 0:28:54.3 1:32:06.1

10 101 Sam Dilly 1488 42 6 0:08:12.3 8 0:02:18.5 10 0:57:41.9 10 0:02:23.9 9 0:27:46.8 1:38:23.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Drew Magill 1341 46 1 0:05:35.1 1 0:00:36.8 1 0:30:12.5 1 0:00:20.3 1 0:16:38.5 0:53:23.2

2 52 Patrick Humberstad 1475 45 2 0:08:30.4 2 0:02:01.6 2 0:42:50.2 2 0:01:04.7 2 0:22:46.8 1:17:13.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 24 Dave Morell 1461 53 3 0:08:51.7 4 0:02:10.5 1 0:36:40.9 5 0:00:54.6 2 0:21:08.0 1:09:45.7

2 36 Mark Bottorff 1494 50 1 0:07:21.9 1 0:01:00.2 2 0:39:27.0 2 0:00:41.3 4 0:24:58.3 1:13:28.7

3 50 Scott Harris 1481 51 4 0:08:59.0 2 0:01:27.2 4 0:42:09.5 4 0:00:45.5 3 0:23:09.1 1:16:30.3

4 55 Eric Hohman 1479 50 5 0:09:28.4 5 0:02:42.3 7 0:45:02.8 1 0:00:30.6 1 0:20:21.4 1:18:05.5

5 58 Gene Sementi 1358 53 2 0:08:13.9 3 0:02:02.2 3 0:40:43.0 7 0:01:42.0 7 0:26:25.0 1:19:06.1

6 70 Russ Murphey 1460 50 6 0:11:05.6 6 0:03:05.3 5 0:42:36.9 3 0:00:43.6 5 0:25:01.2 1:22:32.6

7 85 Jerry Olivas 1458 52 7 0:12:58.3 7 0:03:27.6 6 0:44:46.0 6 0:01:30.7 6 0:26:00.8 1:28:43.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Vince Nethery 1343 56 2 0:06:03.8 1 0:00:44.7 1 0:33:43.5 2 0:00:35.6 2 0:19:17.8 1:00:25.4

2 9 Steven Lutz 1469 56 1 0:06:03.4 2 0:01:08.0 2 0:36:17.1 4 0:00:52.6 1 0:19:02.3 1:03:23.4

3 26 Dale Fuller 1486 58 4 0:08:22.8 4 0:01:58.6 3 0:39:53.5 1 0:00:19.7 3 0:19:45.6 1:10:20.2

4 39 Frank Purdy 1452 58 3 0:07:56.2 5 0:02:32.0 4 0:40:48.5 5 0:01:02.6 5 0:21:27.1 1:13:46.4

5 75 Michael Cortner 1490 55 7 0:10:39.2 7 0:03:38.9 5 0:43:15.8 6 0:01:08.5 7 0:26:37.9 1:25:20.3

6 82 Ethan Bergman 1495 59 6 0:08:36.8 3 0:01:56.3 7 0:54:27.8 3 0:00:49.0 4 0:21:17.7 1:27:07.6

7 84 Shane Erickson 1487 55 5 0:08:32.1 6 0:03:23.3 6 0:47:59.3 7 0:01:56.7 6 0:26:27.2 1:28:18.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Mike McCutchen 1466 64 1 0:06:31.3 1 0:00:57.8 1 0:38:43.9 2 0:01:01.2 1 0:22:17.7 1:09:31.9

2 47 Steve Keller 1472 61 2 0:07:17.2 2 0:01:09.0 2 0:39:51.7 1 0:00:58.0 2 0:26:26.2 1:15:42.1

3 106 Stan Moon 1462 63 3 0:13:09.2 3 0:04:11.9 3 0:50:00.4 3 0:02:19.3 3 0:30:43.5 1:40:24.3

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 27 Ted Pierce 1454 69 1 0:06:29.8 1 0:01:42.1 1 0:39:10.3 1 0:00:36.9 1 0:22:41.8 1:10:40.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 96 Melvin Van Houten 1360 72 1 0:10:27.7 2 0:03:52.1 1 0:46:00.7 1 0:00:38.5 1 0:32:52.2 1:33:51.2

2 103 Court Jones 1473 76 2 0:10:54.6 1 0:02:27.3 2 0:48:44.4 2 0:00:46.1 2 0:36:14.1 1:39:06.5

Male 70 and over
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Divisions Page 6 of 7



Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Kathi Charlton 1385 46 2 0:08:20.3 1 0:01:18.8 2 0:44:28.0 3 0:00:42.4 2 0:24:41.8 1:19:31.3

2 4 Sharon Spencer 1347 41 5 0:08:32.4 3 0:01:51.0 1 0:39:42.6 5 0:01:18.3 4 0:28:51.9 1:20:16.2

3 5 Allison Razey 1371 28 4 0:08:31.4 6 0:03:00.4 4 0:48:08.3 1 0:00:33.6 3 0:25:00.7 1:25:14.4

4 6 Casi Heintzman 1377 30 1 0:07:31.6 7 0:03:31.6 5 0:50:01.3 7 0:01:52.0 1 0:23:29.4 1:26:25.9

5 8 Christine McCroskey 1361 53 6 0:09:44.0 4 0:02:27.9 3 0:45:48.0 8 0:02:10.3 5 0:29:12.4 1:29:22.6

6 9 Amanda Charvet 1384 24 3 0:08:25.9 5 0:02:33.6 6 0:50:11.4 6 0:01:22.0 6 0:29:51.0 1:32:23.9

7 11 Amber Ford 1380 28 7 0:10:10.8 2 0:01:43.7 9 0:57:45.3 2 0:00:37.5 7 0:32:21.3 1:42:38.6

8 12 Karen Cortner 1383 50 12 0:14:11.2 10 0:04:58.4 7 0:51:32.9 11 0:02:51.3 9 0:35:43.0 1:49:16.8

9 14 Kimberly Donahue 1435 25 8 0:11:35.5 8 0:04:03.5 10 1:01:23.0 9 0:02:27.5 8 0:33:37.5 1:53:07.0

10 15 Leslie White 1365 56 9 0:11:56.9 9 0:04:11.8 8 0:54:49.6 4 0:00:52.8 10 0:42:32.9 1:54:24.0

11 17 Brita Gulseth 1379 30 10 0:13:57.6 12 0:06:21.0 11 1:12:56.4 10 0:02:47.9 11 0:51:05.1 2:27:08.0

12 18 Alia Simonson 1368 36 11 0:13:58.4 11 0:06:10.9 12 1:12:57.9 12 0:02:54.8 12 0:51:06.4 2:27:08.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Kevin Dwight 1362 37 2 0:07:58.4 1 0:01:11.3 2 0:38:14.1 5 0:00:55.5 1 0:20:41.4 1:09:00.7

2 2 Thomas Beckley 1344 43 1 0:07:30.5 2 0:01:21.0 1 0:36:27.5 3 0:00:45.4 2 0:23:24.6 1:09:29.0

3 7 Tony Oliver 1457 55 4 0:08:53.7 3 0:02:41.6 3 0:43:29.6 6 0:01:23.7 5 0:32:08.6 1:28:37.2

4 10 Wilson Attebery 1499 32 3 0:08:41.1 4 0:02:58.9 4 0:51:05.3 1 0:00:34.0 3 0:29:42.5 1:33:01.8

5 13 Clint VanderMey 1443 31 6 0:15:17.7 5 0:03:25.3 5 0:52:14.2 4 0:00:51.7 6 0:40:49.7 1:52:38.6

6 16 Cory McNutt 1465 31 5 0:11:15.2 6 0:05:07.4 6 1:07:15.9 2 0:00:40.3 4 0:30:06.0 1:54:24.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Two Sicilians and a Polack - 1357 0 2 0:08:30.3 1 0:00:20.8 2 0:43:30.3 3 0:00:20.4 1 0:16:03.8 1:08:45.6

2 2

Team PSE - Wendy Sue Stover, 

Adam Crawford, Gail  Huntley 1356 0 4 0:11:03.8 1 0:42:46.8 1 0:00:16.8 2 0:19:55.0 1:14:02.4

3 3

COL-AL-CAR - Carly Thompson, 

Alaide Parker, Collin Hudson 1363 0 1 0:06:30.6 3 0:01:33.8 3 0:54:54.7 2 0:00:19.7 4 0:33:34.8 1:36:53.6

4 4

Yo Momma - Susan Lonborg, 

Charlotte Norris 1364 0 3 0:10:10.0 2 0:01:01.0 4 1:05:07.6 4 0:01:41.9 3 0:31:42.7 1:49:43.7

Relay
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Clydesdale
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Athena
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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